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Position

Bus Driver/Transp Coordinator
Bus Driver Sp Ed

Bus Driver Sp Ed

Van Driver

Van Driver

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Oroville City Elementary
Oroville City Elementary
Oroville City Elementary
Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$51,801
$33,450
$26,505
$18,554

$4,300



