	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Bus Driver/Transp Coordinator		Oroville City Elementary	Transportation	\$51,801
2.	Bus Driver Sp Ed		Oroville City Elementary	Transportation	\$33,450
3.	Bus Driver Sp Ed		Oroville City Elementary	Transportation	\$26,505
4.	Van Driver		Oroville City Elementary	Transportation	\$18,554
5.	Van Driver		Oroville City Elementary	Transportation	\$4,300